N° Place Date Visitors Home Code | | | |
1 ——
2 ——
3 ——
4 |
5 ——
6 ——
7 |
8 ——
9 ——
10—
1M
12—
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
NP
NP
NP
Visiting Pitchers Nl e | Er [ ne | wilrs TEAMS t]2|sfals|e|7|s]o]t0o|t1|r2fa|1a]1s] R |nH|E]|DOP PITCHING LEGENDA
B - Ball 1 - Pick offon 1B
K - Strike 2 - Pick off on 2B
S - Swing and miss 3 - Pick off on 3B
Official Scorer / Datacaster :: rollf)ey dpoltf(fith WBSC
- - Putin play EUROPE




Pos

N

Place

Date

Visitors

Home

10—

M—

12—

NP

NP

NP

Home Pitchers

ER

NP

W/L/S

Note

PITCHING LEGENDA

B - Ball

K - Strike

S - Swing and miss
H - Hit by pitch

F - Fouled off

e - Putin play

1 - Pick off on 1B
2 - Pick off on 2B
3 - Pick off on 3B

WBSC
EUROPE




